
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 投票者数 累計
1 10月20日 水 19 37 56 56 56 155 155
2 10月21日 木 36 51 87 87 143 202 357 △ 214
3 10月22日 金 49 38 87 87 230 266 623 △ 393
4 10月23日 土 114 101 215 77 68 145 56 54 110 151 192 343 813 1,043 1,100 1,723 △ 680
5 10月24日 日 164 149 313 133 143 276 95 96 191 207 231 438 1,218 2,261 1,379 3,102 △ 841
6 10月25日 月 137 125 262 97 116 213 74 66 140 163 211 374 989 3,250 871 3,973 △ 723
7 10月26日 火 219 202 421 198 194 392 152 162 314 232 304 536 1,663 4,913 1330 5,303 △ 390
8 10月27日 水 288 263 551 214 216 430 195 234 429 331 415 746 2,156 7,069 2230 7,533 △ 464
9 10月28日 木 312 284 596 223 275 498 192 248 440 403 570 973 2,507 9,576 1517 9,050 526
10 10月29日 金 355 293 648 223 278 501 220 243 463 368 508 876 2,488 12,064 3263 12,313 △ 249
11 10月30日 土 592 552 1,144 435 483 918 373 434 807 670 870 1,540 4,409 16,473 6258 18,571 △ 2,098

2,285 2,095 4,380 1,600 1,773 3,373 1,357 1,537 2,894 2,525 3,301 5,826 16,473 18,571
※１　市役所以外の期日前投票所は１０月２３日（土）から開始
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